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01/ 05/ 2017 -

Nom
LAPI ERRE
WOLI NSKI
LAUNAY
LELOUP
MO NEAU
Bl DANESSY
FETOUH
PAQUI GNON
Bl LLE
CARLE
LAPI ERRE
NAJ AH
MOREAU
CHAMBRI N
DURAND
MARY
Bl LLARD

FI GUEI REDO MONTI G

G TON
VEAU
ASSALE
GUEDON
Sow
JOUBERT
REMADNA
VEAU
QUAEYBEUR
RAI MOND
VERGER

SI MON

Kl EFFER
FREAU
DELZESCAUX
VAZEYRAT
WARQUX
BOUARI CH
LAVAUD
WOJNECK
COSTECHARAYRE
SAMPAI O
LASSOURI S
NI RLO
VEAU

EL | DRI SS|
POVPON
BEAUCHAI NE
CHENAULT
REMACHE
GAI LLOT
WALKER

G ANNERI NI
BOUZI ZOUA
WATROBA
GAI LLI Or
SERGENT
CLEUZI QU
GRANNEC
ROBERT
PATURANGE
SEVI LLA
LAVAUD
GUI LLAUME
REGNARD
BEDOUET
SAMPAI O

PEYRE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
Editi on 2017 Du Vienne en Val -

Pr énom
BENJAM N
ARTUS
GUSTAVE
MATHYS
QUENTI N
HALI VA
SAAD
SACHA
CYPRI EN
DI N
LEANE
MOHANMED
ANAEL
MATHI S
GABRI EL
CELI AN
HUGO
ELO SE
BERENI CE
NATHAN
GARANCCE
ELI NE
DAQUDA
SI MON
HUGO
YLANN
ENZO
MATHEO
JASON
NOAH
CAM LLE
ADRI EN
CELI AN
ATHAN
THOVAS
WALI D
QUENTI N
NATHAN
ELI A

ADELE
LENORA
MAXENCE
MARI E- ALI X
QLI VIA
LUCAS
SI XTI NE
LUC LLE
EMELI NE
AVALI A
LI LOU

Foul ées Sol ognot es

Li cence
1400643

1614184

1866041

1569626

1676070

1870828

1770661

TTTTIMTITNTITTTTIIITMITTIIZIZIZIZIZIZITILZLZLZLIZIZIZILZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEIMIAIZITINIZIZIZITMIZIZESINZELZIZILITLLILZLZLSLZ §

Résul tats sur www. t opchrono. bi z
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Dossard
967
917
924
911
957
925
926
970
913
950
973
927
923
959
963
949
958
938
920
964
961
951
931
956
915
968
947
962
948
905
919
914
937
974
952
932
944
916
966
945
971
969
965
921
940
918
909
928
902
910
908
929
942
907
953
939
936
955
954
934
943
904
972
960
946
941

d ub
ASPTT ORLEANS
OXYGENE SPI CAC

ASTRE CREI LLO
ECOLE GUTENBER
ECOLE GUTENBER
J3 SPORTS AM L
ECOLE GUTENBER

CSM SULLYLO S
AS CHAI NGY

ECOLE DE VI ENN
CSM SULLYLO S

ECOLE GUTENBER

OXYGENE SPI CAC

ASPTT _ORLEANS

OXYGENE SPI CAC
ECOLE DE VI ENN

ECOLE GUTENBER
ECOLE DE VI ENN
OXYGENE SPI CAC

CSM SULLYLO S

ECOLE GUTENBER

AS FLEURY LES
ECOLE GUTENBER
ECOLE DE VI ENN

ECOLE DE VI ENN
ECOLE DE VI ENN

COLLEGE LA PRQ
ECOLE DE VI ENN
ECOLE DE VI ENN

ECOLE DE VI ENN

Page 1/1

Dep
45

45

45
60

45
45
45

45

45
45

06: 44

Vit esse
15, 094
14, 314
13, 820
13,767
13, 358
12, 950
12, 880
12, 676
12, 654
12, 609
12,478
12, 435
12,371
12, 266
12,245
12,203
12,183
12,081
12, 060
11,901
11,901
11, 862
11,784
11,784
11, 765
11, 726
11, 688
11, 632
11, 576
11, 576
11, 557
11, 557
11, 429
11, 429
11, 392
11, 303
11, 303
11, 268
11, 215
11, 180
11, 146
11, 146
11, 094
11, 060
11, 060
10, 992
10, 942
10, 926
10, 909
10, 588
10, 542
10, 042
10, 028
9, 877

9, 877

9, 549

9, 486

9, 375

9,125

8,933

8,770

8,521

8, 266

8,081

6, 805

6, 498




